ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that H.R.Turobova

Google

ESJI www.ESJIndex.org

is the author of a paper titled THEME: IMPROVE CHILDREN ONLINE SAFETY Zenodo



152

INDEX 🛞 COPERNICUS

GENERALIMPACTFACTOR



13.10.2023

DATA

Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that M.U.Eshbekov

CiteFactor Academic Scientific Journals

zenodo

Google



is the author of a paper titled THEME: IMPROVE CHILDREN ONLINE SAFETY





INDEX OPERNICUS

GENERALIMPACTFACTOR





13.10.2023

DATA

Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef